CENTRAL ROADRACING ASSOCIATION

RACE DATE : 07/07/2012

RACE LOCATION: BRAINERD INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY

COMPILED RESULTS BY : AARON COLLINS, CHIEF OF CONTINGENCY

*SATURDAY NOVICE RESULTS**

Heavyweight GP
Pos No.
1 86N
2 83N
3 202N
4 201N
5 511N
of 5
Middleweight GP
Pos No.
45N
86N
117N
83N
202N
36N
180N
104N
827N
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of 11

Lightweight GP
Pos No.
502N
114N
64N
271N
133N
918N
20N
113N
191N
56N
11 233N
12 286N
13 99N
227N
633N
786N
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of 16

Ultralight GP Race 3

Pos No.
1 86N
2 54N
786N
459N
of 4

Heavyweight SB

Pos No.
86N
83N
102N
202N
94N
201N
721N
75N

No O s WN s

of 8

Middleweight SB

Pos No.
1 45N
2 86N
3 102N
4 117N
5 83N
6 202N
7 174N
8 114N
9 201N
10 36N
11 721N
12 502N
13 827N
14 104N
15 180N

120N

of 16

Lightweight SB

Pos No.
502N
786N
271N
918N
20N
233N
113N
56N

®NO G A WN

Name
Brandon Soine
Nate Massa
Brandon Punt
Ryan Fors
Kurt Fiedler

Name

Jordan Imrie
Brandon Soine
Mike Schley

Nate Massa
Brandon Punt
Jake Schmotter
Aaron Duchon
Benjamin Foreman
Luke Schmidt

Name

Kyle Dahl
Christian Alvarado
Chris Knauf
John Buren

Sam Miller
Stephen Johnson
Walied Feshir
J.T. Noehre

Mike Knoll

Joe Lewis

Jason Anderson
Chris Henkel
Katie Champ
Myles Rickbeil
Jon Krog
Mohamed Jetha

Name

Brandon Soine
Mason DeKeyrel
Mohamed Jetha
John Roswick

Name

Brandon Soine
Nate Massa
William Vossberg
Brandon Punt
John Sterling
Ryan Fors

Donn Warhol
David Soderholm

Name

Jordan Imrie
Brandon Soine
William Vossberg
Mike Schley

Nate Massa
Brandon Punt
Jacob Bauerfeld
Christian Alvarado
Ryan Fors

Jake Schmotter
Donn Warhol

Kyle Dahl

Luke Schmidt
Benjamin Foreman
Aaron Duchon
Matthew Sturgeon

Name

Kyle Dahl
Mohamed Jetha
John Buren
Stephen Johnson
Walied Feshir
Jason Anderson
J.T. Noehre

Joe Lewis

Class

HWGP Novice
HWGP Novice
HWGP Novice
HWGP Novice
HWGP Novice

Class

MWGP Novice
MWGP Novice
MWGP Novice
MWGP Novice
MWGP Novice
MWGP Novice
MWGP Novice
MWGP Novice
MWGP Novice

Class

LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice
LWGP Novice

Class

ULGP Novice
ULGP Novice
ULGP Novice
ULGP Novice

Class

HWSB Novice
HWSB Novice
HWSB Novice
HWSB Novice
HWSB Novice
HWSB Novice
HWSB Novice
HWSB Novice

Class

MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice
MWSB Novice

Class

LWSB Novice
LWSB Novice
LWSB Novice
LWSB Novice
LWSB Novice
LWSB Novice
LWSB Novice
LWSB Novice

Make/Model
Suzuki GSXR600
Blaine MN
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Honda RC51

Make/Model
Suzuki GSXR600
Suzuki GSXR600
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Yamaha YZF R6
Yamaha YZF R6

Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSXR600

Make/Model
Kawasaki EX650

Kawasaki EX650
Suzuki SV650
KTM 450
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Ducati 620

Make/Model
Honda 450
Moriwaki MD250H
Ducati 620
Kawasaki EX500

Make/Model
Suzuki GSXR600
Yamaha YZF R6
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Honda RC51

Make/Model
Suzuki GSXR600
Suzuki GSXR600
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Yamaha YZF R6
Yamaha YZF R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6RR

Kawasaki ZX6RR
Kawasaki EX650
Suzuki GSXR600
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6

Make/Model
Kawasaki EX650
Ducati 620
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Dunlop
Continental
Dunlop

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Continental

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop

Bridgestone
Dunlop

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Dunlop

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Continental

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop

Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Sponsor  Oil Sponsor

Silkolene

Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Sponsor  Oil Sponsor

Hotbodies

Silkolene

Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Sponsor  Qil Sponsor

EBC
EBC

Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Sponsor  Qil Sponsor

EBC Silkolene

Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Sponsor  Oil Sponsor

EBC Silkolene
Silkolene

Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Sponsor  Qil Sponsor

EBC Silkolene
Hotbodies

Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Sponsor  Oil Sponsor

EBC
EBC Hotbodies

Season Spon.
ZARS

Season Spon.

ZARS
ZARS

Season Spon.

Pitbull

Season Spon.
ZARS

Season Spon.
ZARS

Season Spon.
ZARS

ZARS

Season Spon.

ZARS
Pitbull
Pitbull,ZARS
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of 15
Ultralight GP Race 2

Pos

1

2

3

4
of 5

Heavyweight SS
Pos
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Middleweight SS
Pos
1
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9
10
1
12
13

of 13

Lightweight SS
Pos
1

No o b N

of 8
ULGP Race 1
Pos
1
2
of3

Supertwins

of 13

Ninja 250 Race 1
Pos

o N O s WN

8
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Ninja 250 Race 2
Pos
1

2
3
4
5

191N
286N
99N

227N
319N
64N

633N

No.
86N
786N
54N
362N
459N

No.
86N
102N
83N
202N
94N
36N
201N
721N

No.
45N
86N
102N
117N
174N
83N
202N
201N
36N
721N
120N
104N
180N

No.
113N
918N
286N
99N
319N
227N
633N
233N

86N
54N
459N

No.
502N
75N
271N
20N
233N
56N
918N
99N
511N
113N
319N
64N
633N

No.
133N
64N
333N
316N
143N
241N
92N
79N

No.
133N
333N
316N
64N
241N

Mike Knoll
Chris Henkel
Katie Champ
Myles Rickbeil
Lindsay Kieffer
Chris Knauf
Jon Krog

Name

Brandon Soine
Mohamed Jetha
Mason DeKeyrel
Tim Ring

John Roswick

Name

Brandon Soine
William Vossberg
Nate Massa
Brandon Punt
John Sterling
Jake Schmotter
Ryan Fors

Donn Warhol

Name

Jordan Imrie
Brandon Soine
William Vossberg
Mike Schley
Jacob Bauerfeld
Nate Massa
Brandon Punt
Ryan Fors

Jake Schmotter
Donn Warhol
Matthew Sturgeon
Benjamin Foreman
Aaron Duchon

Name

J.T. Noehre
Stephen Johnson
Chris Henkel
Katie Champ
Lindsay Kieffer
Myles Rickbeil
Jon Krog

Jason Anderson

Name

Brandon Soine
Mason DeKeyrel
John Roswick

Name

Kyle Dahl

David Soderholm
John Buren
Walied Feshir
Jason Anderson
Joe Lewis
Stephen Johnson
Katie Champ
Kurt Fiedler

J.T. Noehre
Lindsay Kieffer
Chris Knauf

Jon Krog

Name

Sam Miller

Chris Knauf

Brian Lachmiller
Sean Colton

Jack Barton

Justin Gustofson
Christapher Morse
David Cleary

Name

Sam Miller
Brian Lachmiller
Sean Colton
Chris Knauf
Justin Gustofson

LWSB Novice
LWSB Novice
LWSB Novice
LWSB Novice
LWSB Novice
LWSB Novice
LWSB Novice

Class

ULSB Novice
ULSB Novice
ULSB Novice
ULSB Novice
ULSB Novice

Class

HWSS Novice
HWSS Novice
HWSS Novice
HWSS Novice
HWSS Novice
HWSS Novice
HWSS Novice
HWSS Novice

Class

MWSS Novice
MWSS Novice
MWSS Novice
MWSS Novice
MWSS Novice
MWSS Novice
MWSS Novice
MWSS Novice
MWSS Novice
MWSS Novice
MWSS Novice
MWSS Novice
MWSS Novice

Class

LWSS Novice
LWSS Novice
LWSS Novice
LWSS Novice
LWSS Novice
LWSS Novice
LWSS Novice
LWSS Novice

Class

ULSS Novice
ULSS Novice
ULSS Novice

Class

Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice

Class

Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice

Class

Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Kawasaki EX650
Suzuki SV650

Make/Model
Honda 450

Ducati 620
Moriwaki MD250H
Ducati 620
Kawasaki EX500

Make/Model
Suzuki GSXR600
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Yamaha YZF R6
Yamaha YZF R6
Yamaha R6

Kawasaki ZX6RR
Kawasaki ZX6RR

Make/Model
Suzuki GSXR600
Suzuki GSXR600
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Yamaha R6
Yamaha YZF R6
Yamaha YZF R6
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6

Make/Model

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650

Make/Model
Honda 450
Moriwaki MD250H
Kawasaki EX500

Make/Model
Kawasaki EX650
Honda RC51
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Honda RC51
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Suzuki SV650

Make/Model

Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250

Make/Model

Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Continental

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop

Tire Sponsor
Continental
Dunlop
Continental
Bridgestone

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Dunlop

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop

Dunlop

Points
20
17
15
13
11
10

9
8

Points
20
17
15
13
11

Brake Sponsor

EBC

Brake Sponsor

EBC

Brake Sponsor

EBC

Brake Sponsor

EBC

Brake Sponsor

EBC

Brake Sponsor

EBC

Tire Sponsor
Bridgestone
Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Tire Sponsor
Bridgestone

Bridgestone
Bridgestone

Bodywork Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsor

Hotbodies

Bodywork Sponsor

Hotbodies

Bodywork Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsor

Brake Sponsor
EBC
EBC

EBC

Brake Sponsor
EBC

EBC
EBC

Qil Sponsor  Season Spon.

ZARS
ZARS
Silkolene

Qil Sponsor  Season Spon.

ZARS
Silkolene

Silkolene

Oil Sponsor Season Spon.

ZARS
Silkolene
ZARS

Qil Sponsor  Season Spon.

ZARS

Pitbull,ZARS

ZARS

Oil Sponsor Season Spon.

ZARS
Silkolene

Qil Sponsor  Season Spon.

Pitbull

Bodywork Sp Oil Sponsor
Hotbodies
Hotbodies

Hotbodies

Bodywork Sp Oil Sponsor
Hotbodies

Hotbodies
Hotbodies

RMK/Bob |

RMK/Bob |

X X X



of

Ninja 250 Race 3

6
7
8
f

8

Pos

Q

Ninja 250 Final Weeker

TN oA WN

8

Pos

]

O NO O A WN

LY

143N
92N
79N

133N
64N
316N
333N
241N
143N
92N
79N

No.
133N
64N
333N
316N
241N
143N
92N
79N

Jack Barton
Christapher Morse
David Cleary

Name

Sam Miller

Chris Knauf

Sean Colton

Brian Lachmiller
Justin Gustofson
Jack Barton
Christapher Morse
David Cleary

Name

Sam Miller

Chris Knauf

Brian Lachmiller
Sean Colton
Justin Gustofson
Jack Barton
Christapher Morse
David Cleary

Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice

Class

Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice

Class

Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice

Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250

Make/Model

Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250

Make/Model

Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250

Points

@

0
7
45
43
32
31
27
24

IS

Tire Sponsor
Bridgestone
Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Tire Sponsor
Bridgestone
Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Brake Sponsor
EBC
EBC
EBC

Brake Sponsor
EBC
EBC

EBC

Bodywork Sp Oil Sponsor
Hotbodies
Hotbodies

Hotbodies

Bodywork Sp Oil Sponsor
Hotbodies
Hotbodies

Hotbodies

RMK/Bob |

RMK/Bob |



CENTRAL ROADRACING ASSOCIATION

RACE DATE : 07/07/2012

RACE LOCATION: BRAINERD INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY

COMPILED RESULTS BY : AARON COLLINS, CHIEF OF CONTINGENCY

**CONTINENTAL SORTED RESULTS**
Heavyweight GP
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor Season Spol
3 202N Brandon Punt HWGP Novice Yamaha R6 Continental Silkolene
of 5

Middleweight GP

Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor Season Spol
5 202N Brandon Punt MWGP Novice Yamaha YZF R6 Continental Silkolene
of 11
Lightweight GP
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor Season Spol
of 16

Ultralight GP Race
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor Season Spol
of 4

Heavyweight SB
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor Season Spol
4 202N Brandon Punt HWSB Novice Yamaha R6 Continental Silkolene
of 8

Middleweight SB
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor Season Spol
of 16

Lightweight SB
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor Season Spol
of 15

Ultralight GP Race
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor Season Spol
of 5

Heavyweight SS

Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor Season Spol
4 202N Brandon Punt HWSS Novice Yamaha YZF R6 Continental Silkolene
of 8

Middleweight SS
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor Season Spol
of 13

Lightweight SS

Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor Season Spol
1 113N J.T. Noehre LWSS Novice Suzuki SV650 Continental ZARS
3 286N Chris Henkel LWSS Novice Suzuki SV650 Continental ZARS
of 8
ULGP Race 1
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor Season Spol
of 3
Supertwins
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor Season Spol
of 13

Ninja 250 Race 1
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor RMK/Bob Fit
of 8

Ninja 250 Race 2
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor RMK/Bob Fi¢
of 8

Ninja 250 Race 3
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor  Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsor RMK/Bob Fit
of 8



CENTRAL ROADRACING ASSOCIATION

RACE DATE : 07/07/2012

RACE LOCATION: BRAINERD INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY

COMPILED RESULTS BY : AARON COLLINS, CHIEF OF CONTINGENCY

**DUNLOP SORTED RESULTS**

Heavyweight GP
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc Season Spol
1 86N Brandon Soine HWGP Novice Suzuki GSXR600 Dunlop ZARS
2 83N Nate Massa HWGP Novice Blaine MN Dunlop
4 201N Ryan Fors HWGP Novice Kawasaki ZX6RR Dunlop ZARS
of 5
Middleweight GP
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc Season Spol
1 45N Jordan Imrie MWGP Novice Suzuki GSXR600 Dunlop
2 86N Brandon Soine MWGP Novice Suzuki GSXR600 Dunlop ZARS
3 117N Mike Schley MWGP Novice Kawasaki ZX6RR Dunlop Hotbodies ZARS
4 83N Nate Massa MWGP Novice Yamaha YZF R6 Dunlop
of 11
Lightweight GP
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc Season Spol
1 502N Kyle Dahl LWGP Novice Kawasaki EX650 Dunlop
4 271N John Buren LWGP Novice Suzuki SV650 Dunlop EBC Pitbull
of 16
Ultralight GP Race 3
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc Season Spol
1 86N Brandon Soine ULGP Novice Honda 450 Dunlop ZARS
54N Mason DeKeyrel ULGP Novice Moriwaki MD250H Dunlop EBC Silkolene
of 4
Heavyweight SB
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc Season Spol
1 86N Brandon Soine HWSB Novice Suzuki GSXR600 Dunlop ZARS
2 83N Nate Massa HWSB Novice Yamaha YZF R6 Dunlop
3 102N William Vossberg HWSB Novice Kawasaki ZX6RR Dunlop EBC Silkolene
of 8
Middleweight SB
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc Season Spol
1 45N Jordan Imrie MWSB Novice Suzuki GSXR600 Dunlop
2 86N Brandon Soine MWSB Novice Suzuki GSXR600 Dunlop ZARS
3 102N William Vossberg MWSB Novice Kawasaki ZX6RR Dunlop EBC Silkolene
4 117N Mike Schley MWSB Novice Kawasaki ZX6RR Dunlop Hotbodies ZARS
5 83N Nate Massa MWSB Novice Yamaha YZF R6 Dunlop
of 16
Lightweight SB
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc Season Spol
1 502N Kyle Dahl LWSB Novice Kawasaki EX650 Dunlop
2 786N Mohamed Jetha  LWSB Novice Ducati 620 Dunlop ZARS
3 271N John Buren LWSB Novice Suzuki SV650 Dunlop EBC Pitbull
4 918N Stephen Johnson LWSB Novice Suzuki SV650 Dunlop EBC Hotbodies Pitbull,ZARS
of 15
Ultralight GP Race 2
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc Season Spol
1 86N Brandon Soine ULSB Novice Honda 450 Dunlop ZARS
2 786N Mohamed Jetha  ULSB Novice Ducati 620 Dunlop ZARS
3 54N Mason DeKeyrel ULSB Novice Moriwaki MD250H Dunlop EBC Silkolene
of 5
Heavyweight SS
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc Season Spol
1 86N Brandon Soine HWSS Novice Suzuki GSXR600 Dunlop ZARS
2 102N William Vossberg HWSS Novice Kawasaki ZX6RR Dunlop EBC Silkolene
3 83N Nate Massa HWSS Novice Yamaha YZF R6 Dunlop
of 8
Middleweight SS
Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc Season Spol
1 45N Jordan Imrie MWSS Novice Suzuki GSXR600 Dunlop
2 86N Brandon Soine MWSS Novice Suzuki GSXR600 Dunlop ZARS
3 102N William Vossberg MWSS Novice Kawasaki ZX6RR Dunlop EBC Silkolene
4 117N Mike Schley MWSS Novice Kawasaki ZX6RR Dunlop Hotbodies ZARS
of 13
Lightweight SS
Pos No Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor Brake Sponsor Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc Season Spol

2 918N Stephen Johnson LWSS Novice Suzuki SV650 Dunlop EBC Hotbodies Pitbull,ZARS



of 8

ULGP Race 1
Pos

1

2
of 3

Supertwins
Pos

1

3
of 13

Ninja 250 Race 1
Pos
of 8

Ninja 250 Race 2
Pos
of 8

Ninja 250 Race 3
of 8

No.
86N
54N

No.
502N
271N

No.

No.

Name
Brandon Soine
Mason DeKeyrel

Name
Kyle Dahl
John Buren

Name

Name

Class
ULSS Novice
ULSS Novice

Class
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice

Class

Class

Make/Model
Honda 450
Moriwaki MD250H

Make/Model
Kawasaki EX650
Suzuki SV650

Make/Model

Make/Model

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Dunlop

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Dunlop

Tire Sponsor

Tire Sponsor

Brake Sponsor

EBC

Brake Sponsor

EBC

Brake Sponsor

Brake Sponsor

Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc Season Spol
ZARS
Silkolene

Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc Season Spol

Pitbull

Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc RMK/Bob Fit

Bodywork Spon Oil Sponsc RMK/Bob Fit



CENTRAL ROADRACING ASSOCIATION

RACE DATE : 07/07/2012

RACE LOCATION: BRAINERD INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY
COMPILED RESULTS BY : AARON COLLINS, CHIEF OF CONTINGENCY

**BRIDGESTONE SORTED RESULTS**

Heavyweight GP
Pos
of 5

Middleweight GP
Pos

of 11
Lightweight GP
Pos

3

of 16

Ultralight GP Race 3

Pos
of 4

Heavyweight SB
Pos
of 8

Middleweight SB
Pos
of 16

Lightweight SB
Pos
of 15

Ultralight GP Race 2

Pos
of 5

Heavyweight SS
Pos
of 8

Middleweight SS
Pos
of 13

Lightweight SS
Pos
4
of 8

ULGP Race 1
of 3

Supertwins
Pos
of 13

Ninja 250 Race 1
Pos
1
2

of 8

Ninja 250 Race 2
Pos
1
4

of 8
Ninja 250 Race 3
Pos
1
2

of 8

No.

No.
64N

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.
99N

No.

No.
133N
64N
241N

No.
133N
64N
241N

No.
133N
64N
241N

Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor

Chris Knauf LWGP Novice Kawasaki EX650 Bridgestone

Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor

Katie Champ LWSS Novice Suzuki SV650 Bridgestone

Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Sam Miller Ninja 250 Novi Kawasaki Ninja 2! Bridgestone

Chris Knauf  Ninja 250 Novi Kawasaki Ninja 2! Bridgestone
Justin Gustofs Ninja 250 Novi Kawasaki Ninja 2! Bridgestone

Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Sam Miller Ninja 250 Novi Kawasaki Ninja 2! Bridgestone
Chris Knauf  Ninja 250 Novi Kawasaki Ninja 2! Bridgestone
Justin Gustofs Ninja 250 Novi Kawasaki Ninja 2! Bridgestone

Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Sam Miller Ninja 250 Novi Kawasaki Ninja 2! Bridgestone
Chris Knauf  Ninja 250 Novi Kawasaki Ninja 2! Bridgestone
Justin Gustofs Ninja 250 Novi Kawasaki Ninja 2! Bridgestone

Brake Sponsor

Brake Sponsor

Brake Sponsor
EBC

Brake Sponsor

Brake Sponsor

Brake Sponsor

Brake Sponsor

Brake Sponsor

Brake Sponsor

Brake Sponsor

Brake Sponsor

Brake Sponsor

Brake Sponsor
EBC
EBC

Brake Sponsor
EBC
EBC

Brake Sponsor
EBC
EBC

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor
Hotbodies
Hotbodies
Hotbodies

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor
Hotbodies
Hotbodies
Hotbodies

Bodywork Sponsc Oil Sponsor
Hotbodies
Hotbodies
Hotbodies

Season Spon.

Season Spon.

Season Spon.

Season Spon.

Season Spon.

Season Spon.

Season Spon.

Season Spon.

Season Spon.

Season Spon.

Season Spon.

Season Spon.
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CENTRAL ROADRACING ASSOCIATION

RACE DATE : 07/07/2012

RACE LOCATION: BRAINERD INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY
COMPILED RESULTS BY : AARON COLLINS, CHIEF OF CONTINGENCY

Races Paid

NOVICE

Ninja 250 1-5
HwWss 1-5
MWSS 1-5
LWSS 1-5

Ninja 250 Final Weekend !

Pos No.
1 133N
2 64N
5 241N
of 8
Heavyweight SS
Pos No.
of 8

Middleweight SS

Pos No.
4 117N
of 13
Lightweight SS
Pos No.
2 918N

of 8

Name

Sam Miller
Chris Knauf
Justin Gustofson

Name

Name
Mike Schley

Name
Stephen Johnson

Class

Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice

Class

Class
MWSS Novice

Class
LWSS Novice

Make/Model

Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki Ninja 250

Make/Model

Make/Model
Kawasaki ZX6RR

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650

Points
6

47

3:

Factory Sponsor

Factory Sponsor
Dunlop

Factory Sponsor
Dunlop

o

(S}

Tire Sponsor
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone

Tire Sponsor

Tire Sponsor

Tire Sponsor
EBC

Brake Sponsor
EBC
EBC

Brake Sponsor

Brake Sponsor
Hotbodies

Brake Sponsor
Hotbodies

Bodywork Sponsor
Hotbodies
Hotbodies
Hotbodies

Bodywork Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsor

Bodywork Sponsor

Oil Sponsor

Oil Sponsor

Oil Sponsor
ZARS

Qil Sponsor
Pitbull,ZARS

RMK/Bob |
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